

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5195 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

The Respondent is present in person.

CORAM : B.H. LOYA
I/C REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 16 JUNE 2014

The Respondent in person appeared.
He made a complaint that he has not received a
copy of the Petition along with annexures. The
Advocate for the Petitioner to supply the copies to
the Respondent. The Respondent undertakes to
file V.P. on his behalf on or before next date.

S.O. for four weeks.

I/C REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)